Item Statistics Report

Year 13

Course Call # 13786

Semester 3

Filter: Call # = Hassan,Nik R. FMIS4220-1-f2013

Question

Summary Statistics

Descriptive Statistics

Percentiles

g
g
§
(2]

item

d
£
&

=5

&
g
F3
@

&

Centire

Pe,.
25%

Centye

,
%

c
o
=~
¢
L3

Pe
75

$
o

&,
25
£

Rn

The instructor used

appropriate and effective 15
instructional methods

The instructor’'s teaching
style motivated me to learn
The instructor used class
time well

The instructor clearly
articulated expectations for 15
this course

The instructor provided

regular and helpful 15
assessment of my progress

in the class

The course assignments,
exams, and projects were a 15
good measure of my learing
The instructor created an

apen, respectful 15
environment that supported

my learning

The instructor was available

to designated times outside 14
of class

| felt comfortable asking
questions in class and/or for 15
help outside of class
The instructor was 15
organized

The instructor graded my 15
work in a timely way

The text(s) and/or other
required materials were a
necessary part of the
course

15

15

14

11212014

0

4.47

4.80

4.40

453

5.00

514

5.13

4.40

433

3.50

1.40 0.36

227 1.51 0.39

0.89 0.94 0.24

1.40 0.31

1.55 125 032

1.29 1.13 0.29

167 1.29 035

1.27 1.13 0.29

1.50 0.39

1.38 0.30

227 1.51 0.40

-0.84

-0.66

-0.51

-0.14

-0.32

-0.47

-1.36

-1.55

-1.68

-0.65

-0.156

0.24

14.32

-0.99 12.14 1.20

-1.29 11.49 1.31

-0.85 19.75 0.77

-0.34 14.40 0.96

-0.52 14.09

221 17.08 0.80

163 14.89 0.98

333 17.67 0.81

-0.96 11.34 125

-0.32 1428 0.93

-0.56 8.69 1.21

Item Statistics Report

w

o

5.00

5.00

L4

5.00 6

5.00 6

4.00 5

5.00 6

5.00 6

6.00 6

5.00 6

5.00 6

4.00 5

3.50 “

N

L]

Page 1



Percentiles

5.00

5.00

Descriptive Statistics

1.04

1.8

-1.06

1260

1.20

12.08

0.96

-1.11

Summary Statistics

0.35

1.35

1.83

4.40

0.39

1.50

224

4.67

Question

item

{ would recommend this

15

instructor to a fellow student
Overall, | leamed a lot in

this course

15

Page 2

Item Statistics Report

11212014



