Item Statistics Report

Course Call # 13786 Semester 3 Year 13

Filter: Call # = Hassan, Nik R. FMIS4220-1-f2013

Question				Summar	y Statist	ics	Descriptive Statistics				Percentiles			
ltem	Sample Size	Missing &	Mean	Variance	Std. Dev.	Std. Error	Skewness	Kurtosis	7 Value	Mean Abs. Dev.	Percentile	Median	Percentile	Inter Quart. Rng.
The instructor used appropriate and effective instructional methods	15	0	4.73	1.64	1.28	0.33	-0.84	-0.19	14.32	1.02	4	5.00	6	2
The instructor's teaching style motivated me to learn	15	0	4.40	1.97	1.40	0.36	-0.66	-0.99	12.14	1.20	3	5.00	5	2
The instructor used class time well	15	0	4.47	2.27	1.51	0.39	-0.51	-1.29	11.49	1.31	3	5.00	6	3
The instructor clearly articulated expectations for this course	15	0	4.80	0.89	0.94	0.24	-0.14	-0.85	19.75	0.77	4	5.00	6	2
The instructor provided regular and helpful assessment of my progress in the class	15	0	4.40	1.40	1.18	0.31	-0.32	-0.34	14.40	0.96	4	4.00	5	1
The course assignments, exams, and projects were a good measure of my learing	15	0	4.53	1.55	1.25	0.32	-0.47	-0.52	14.09	1.03	4	5.00	6	2
The instructor created an open, respectful environment that supported my learning	15	0	5.00	1.29	1.13	0.29	-1.36	2.21	17.08	0.80	4	5.00	6	2
The instructor was available to designated times outside of class	14	1	5.14	1.67	1.29	0.35	-1.55	1.63	14.89	0.98	5	6.00	6	1
I felt comfortable asking questions in class and/or for help outside of class	15	0	5.13	1.27	1.13	0.29	-1.68	3.33	17.67	0.81	5	5.00	6	1
The instructor was	15	0	4.40	2.26	1.50	0.39	-0.65	-0.96	11.34	1.25	3	5.00	6	3
The instructor graded my work in a timely way	15	0	4.33	1.38	1.18	0.30	-0.15	-0.32	14.28	0.93	4	4.00	5	1
The text(s) and/or other required materials were a necessary part of the course	14	1	3.50	2.27	1.51	0.40	0.24	-0.56	8.69	1.21	2	3.50	4	2

Question				Summary Statistics				Descriptive Statistics				Percentiles			
ltem	Sample Size	Missing &	Mean	Variance	Std. Dev.	Std. Error	Skewness	Kurtosis	7 Value	Mean Abs.	Percentile	Median	Percentile	Inter Quart. Rng.	
I would recommend this instructor to a fellow student	15	0	4.40	1.83	1.35	0.35	-1.06	1.55	12.60	1.04	4	5.00	5	1	
Overall, I learned a lot in this course	15	0	4.67	2.24	1.50	0.39	-1.11	0.96	12.08	1.20	4	5.00	6	2	